
ANNUAL PLAN
COLONELSACADEMY,SIRSA,KATIHAR

Session-2022-23
LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Event
Ram Navmi

Ambedkar/MahavirJayanti

NoofDays
0SI.No. Date

10/04/22

14/04/22

15/04/22

Day
Sunday

Thursday

Friday
Good Friday

Id-Ul-Fitar

Budha Purnima

Id-Ul-Juha (Bakrid)

Muharram

Raksha Bandhan_

Janmasthami

Vishwarkarma Puja

Gandhi Jayanti

ID-E-Milad*

03-04/05/22 Tuesday/Wednesday

16/05/22

10-11/07/22

09/08/22

11/08/22

19/08/22

17/09/22

02/10/22

09/10/22

08/11/22
14/01/23

26/01/23
18/02/23

07-08/03/23

Moon dependent

Monday

Sunday/Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday
Tuesday

Saturday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday/WednesdayY

10
11
12
13

0

Gurunanak Jaynati

Makar Sankranti

Basant Panchami

Maha Shivratri

Holi
Total number ofdays

14

5
16
17

16

VACATION
Day To Day Reporting Day Reopening Day No ofDaysVacation From

30Summer
Vacation 18 June 2022 (Wed) 30h June 2022 (Thu) 30h June 2022(Thu) 01 July 2022 (Fri)

Dussehra
1 Oct 2022 (Sat) 10th Oct 2022 (Mon) 10 Oct 2022 (Mon) 11 Oct 2022 (Tue)

9
10

Diwali & Chhath 24th Oct 2022 (Mon)02nd Nov2022 (Wed) 02ndNov 2022 (Wed) 03d Nov 2022(Thu)

11
Winter Vacation 24th Dec 2022 (Sat) 04h Jan 2023 (Wed) 04h Jan 2023(Wed)sh Jan 2023 (Thu)

PARENTS TEACHER MEETING (PTM)

Day
Tue

Date Time

PTM- 1 31st May 2022 9:00 am to 12:30 pm

PTM-2 30th July 2022 Sat 9:00 am to 12:30 pm

PTM-3 (MidTerm-
Result Day) 24th September2022

9:00 am to 12:30 pmSat

9:00amto
12:30 pm

9:00 am to 12:30 pm

PTM-4 26th November 2022 Sat

PTM-5 28th January 2023 Sat

PTM-6 (Final Exam-ResultDay) 25h March 2023 Sat 9:00 am to 12:30 pm

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Result

24 September2022 (Sat)

25th March 2023 (Sat)

From Day To Day DayExam

MID TERM 29 August 2022 (Mon) 12 September 2022 (Mon)

FINAL EXAM 1 March 2023 (Wed) 18 March 2023 (Sat)

CRITERIA FOR PROMOTION

Subject 33% marks out of 80 in each subject

Periodic Test 10 Marks

Note Book Submission 5Marks

Subject Enrichment Activity 5Marks

Colonels
Academynth

wil

Aff.No.330286

Sch.
No.65308

Katihar,

Bihar

Footnote: 2nSatydayRbeerymonth will be a Holiday for Students.

Principal Dir. Academics


